
North Country Horsemen (NCH) - 2021 Schedule of Events
*Go to www.northcountryhorsemen.com for more information on the below horse-related community events & shows. You can request a horse-related event to 

be added to NCH's website by emailing event information to sahorien@hotmail.com or contact Shirley 218-686-4163

**Please note, all events marked below as Trail Ride or Parade will count as double hours for the NCH Trail Ride Program. 

More details will be posted on www.northcountryhorsemen.com closer to each Trail Ride event. 

***PLEASE NOTE - DUE TO THE CORONAVIRUS, DATES/EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE***
Please continue to check  www.northcountryhorsemen.com for any updates/changes. 

Fri-Sun, May 7-9
Trail Ride - Maplewood State Park Campground, Pelican Rapids, MN. State Park Permit & Rider Pass required

*Contact Shannon Peterson at 218-688-1889 or call  866-857-2757 to make reservations

Sat, May 15
Horse Grooming Clinic for Kids –  2:00 PM – Ornquist Arena, Middle River, MN     

*Contact Sue 218-686-4340 or Kristi 218-686-7440

Sun, May 16
Game Show - 7:30 AM Registration - 8:30 AM Lead-Line/Small Fry age divisions, followed by other age divisions

Ornquist Arena, Middle River, MN     *Contact Shirley 218-686-4163 or Tanya 612-913-1189

Tues, May 18 NCH Monthly Meeting – 7:00 PM - Food Shack - Ornquist Arena, Middle River, MN     *Contact Kristi 218-686-7440

Sat-Sun, Jun 5-6 Trail Ride - The Hawk Campground, Roosevelt MN     *Contact Shannon 218-688-1889 for camping reservations

Tues, Jun 15 NCH Monthly Meeting – 7:00 PM - Food Shack - Ornquist Arena, Middle River, MN     *Contact Kristi 218-686-7440

Thurs-Sun, Jun 17-20
Trail Ride - Maurstad Camp - West of Newfolden HWY 28 on Pembina Trail, roads will be marked     

*Contact Wendy 218-689-0735

Sun, Jun 27
Game Show - 7:30 AM Registration - 8:30 AM Lead-Line/Small Fry age divisions, followed by other age divisions 

Ornquist Arena, Middle River, MN     *Contact Shirley 218-686-4163 or Tanya 612-913-1189

Sun, Jul 4 Parade - Fourth of July Parade, Greenbush, MN   *Contact Tanya 612-913-1189 or Sue 218-686-4340

Wed-Sun, Jul 7-11 Kittson County Fair, Hallock, MN

Wed-Sun, Jul 14-18 Parade - Pennington County Fair, Thief River Falls, MN - Parade on Wed   *Contact Tanya 612-913-1189 or Sue 218-686-4340

July NCH Monthly Meeting - No Meeting in July

Sun-Fri, Jul 18-23 Roseau County Fair, Roseau, MN

Wed-Sun, Jul 21-24 Parade - Marshall County Fair, Warren, MN - Parade on Wed   *Contact Tanya 612-913-1189 or Sue 218-686-4340

Tues, Aug 17 NCH Monthly Meeting – 7:00 PM - Food Shack - Ornquist Arena, Middle River, MN     *Contact Kristi 218-686-7440

Fri-Sun, Aug 20-22 Trail Ride - Cowboy Up Cancer Ride, Mcleod, ND. Must register at ride to participate    *Contact Shannon 218-688-1889

Sat, Aug 21
3rd Annual Motorcycle Fun Run - 9:00 AM Registration, Ride Starts @ 10:00 AM - American Legion, Middle River, MN 

Fundraiser for Trails To Treatments     *Contact Harlan Olson 218-689-1701 or 218-222-4000

Fri-Sat, Sep 3-4

Sun, Sep 5

13th Annual NCH TTT Cancer Benefit & Ride - Middle River, MN - For more information on ride registration, donation or sponsorship 

forms, go to www.northcountryhorsemen.com  

 *For Event Details, *Contact Mardy 218-689-2063 or Stacy 218-686-7074

Trail Ride - Riders must register prior to rides. All rides start from the Ornquist Arena - Friday Fun Run/Trail Ride 4:00 PM, 

Saturday Trail Ride 10:00 AM, Sunday Trail Ride (weather permitting) starts around noon following weekend clean-up

*For Trail Ride Details, *Contact Shannon 218-688-1889

Thurs-Sun, Sep 9-12 Trail Ride - Lake Bronson State Park - State Park Permit & Rider Pass required     *Contact Shannon 218-688-1889

Sat, Sep 11 Parade - Newfest, Newfolden, MN   *Contact Tanya 612-913-1189 or Sue 218-686-4340

Thurs-Sun, Sept 16-19
Trail Ride - Maurstad Camp - West of Newfolden HWY 28 on Pembina Trail, roads will be marked

*Contact Wendy 218-689-0735

Tues, Sep 14 NCH Monthly Meeting – 7:00 PM - Food Shack - Ornquist Arena, Middle River, MN     *Contact Kristi 218-686-7440

Sat, Sep 18
7th Annual Trash The Dress - Broadway Station, St Hilaire, MN - Fundraiser for Trails To Treatments 

*Contact Shelly 218-686-5827

Sat, Sep 25 Parade - Goose Fest, Middle River, MN   *Contact Tanya 612-913-1189 or Sue 218-686-4340

Sat, Sep 25

Trail Ride - St. Judes Ride, Bemis Hill Campground - Registration 8:00 AM, Ride starts at 10:00 AM. Must register/donate to participate - 

For St Judes event/donation information, *Contact Darlene 218-452-1922 or Mary 218-242-3548

*Contact Shannon 218-688-1889

Sun, Sep 26
Game Show - 7:30 AM Registration - 8:30 AM Lead-Line/Small Fry age divisions, followed by other age divisions

Ornquist Arena, Middle River, MN     *Contact Shirley 218-686-4163 or Tanya 612-913-1189

Wed, Sep 29
Burger Night  - 5:00 to 7:30 PM - American Legion, Middle River, MN - Fundraiser for North Country Horsemen

*Contact Kristi 218-686-7440 or Mardy 218-689-2063

Tues, Oct 19 NCH Monthly Meeting – 7:00 PM - Food Shack - Ornquist Arena, Middle River, MN     *Contact Kristi 218-686-7440

Wed, Dec 29
Burger Night  - 5:00 to 7:30 PM - American Legion, Middle River, MN - Fundraiser for Trails To Treatments

*Contact Mardy 218-689-2063 or Stacy 218-686-7074
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